ISantander Totta
42 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 53.715 +0.814 11:54:24.545 6 56.880 1+2.276 11:51:50.012
(9) Luis Coutinho 10 52.901 | - 11:55:17.446 7 57.583 +2.979 11:52:47.595
1 53.856 +2.919 11:47:00.592 1 53.830 +0.929 11:56:11.276 8 55.170 +0.566 11:53:42.765
2 51.031 +0.094 11:47:51.623 12 54.433 +1.532 11:57:05.709 9 1:02.303 +7.699 11:54:45.068
3 52.088 +1.151 11:48:43.711 10 1:00.139 +5.535 11:55:45.207
4 51.826 +0.889 11:49:35.537 (15) Hugo Cardoso 1 58.380 +3.776 11:56:43.587
5 51.369 +0.432 11:50:26.906 1 59.879 +6.814 11:47:08.370
6 52.329 +1.392 11:51:19.235 2 54.170 +1.105 11:48:02.540 (3) Daniela Silva
7 50.937 - 11:52:10.172 3 53.923 +0.858 11:48:56.463 1 1:12.326 +17.186 11:47:20.941
8 50.946 +0.009 11:53:01.118 4 54.777 +1.712 11:49:51.240 2 58.520 +3.380 11:48:19.461
9 52.750 +1.813 11:53:53.868 5 55.518 +2.453 11:50:46.758 3 55.496 +0.356 11:49:14.957
10 54.332 +3.395 11:54:48.200 6 53.065 - 11:51:39.823 4 55.895 +0.755 11:50:10.852
1 52.954 +2.017 11:55:41.154 7 56.642 +3.577 11:52:36.465 5 56.402 +1.262 11:51:07.254
12 52.084 +1.147 11:56:33.238 8 57.020 +3.955 11:53:33.485 6 56.810 +1.670 11:52:04.064
9 55.812 +2.747 11:54:29.297 7 56.190 +1.050 11:53:00.254
(11) Filipe Cruz 10 56.033 +2.968 11:55:25.330 8 57.016 +1.876 11:53:57.270
1 56.256 +4.804 11:47:02.501 11 58.741 +5.676 11:56:24.071 9 57.504 +2.364 11:54:54.774
2 52.836 +1.384 11:47:55.337 12 58.915 +5.850 11:57:22.986 10 56.395 +1.255 11:55:51.169
3 51.992 +0.540 11:48:47.329 1 55.140 - 11:56:46.309
4 52.934 +1.482 11:49:40.263 (21) Jodo Gouveia
5 51.942 +0.490 11:50:32.205 1 1:03.560 +10.041 11:47:13.673 (18) Vania Silva
6 51.885 +0.433 11:51:24.090 2 57.685 +4.166 11:48:11.358 1 1:04.275 +9.530 11:47:14.718
7 52.627 +1.175 11:52:16.717 3 56.132 +2.613 11:49:07.490 2 59.028 +4.283 11:48:13.746
8 53.407 +1.955 11:53:10.124 4 5714 +3.622 11:50:04.631 3 58.123 +3.378 11:49:11.869
9 51.921 +0.469 11:54:02.045 5 56.735 +3.216 11:51:01.366 4 59.949 +5.204 11:50:11.818
10 53.445 +1.993 11:54:55.490 6 54.199 +0.680 11:51:55.565 5 57.952 +3.207 11:51:09.770
1 53.627 +2.175 11:55:49.117 7 55.389 +1.870 11:52:50.954 6 56.663 +1.918 11:52:06.433
12 51.452 - 11:56:40.569 8 55.342 +1.823 11:53:46.296 7 55.907 +1.162 11:53:02.340
9 53.519 - 11:54:39.815 8 55.266 +0.521 11:53:57.606
(12) Carlos Pedro 10 54.771 +1.252 11:55:34.586 9 58.507 +3.762 11:54:56.113
1 1:13.766 +23.039 11:47:20.769 1 55.403 +1.884 11:56:29.989 10 55.659 +0.914 11:55:51.772
2 53.208 +2.481 11:48:13.977 12 56.345 +2.826 11:57:26.334 11 54.745 - 11:56:46.517
3 54.159 +3.432 11:49:08.136
4 52.864 +2.137 11:50:01.000 (1) Joseé Vieira (14) Nuno Luz
5 52.975 +2.248 11:50:53.975 1 1:03.158 +8.725 11:47:13.104 1 1:16.370 +23.389 11:47:24.697
6 51.890 +1.163 11:51:45.865 2 58.324 +3.891 11:48:11.428 2 55.311 +2.330 11:48:20.008
7 51.758 +1.031 11:52:37.623 3 57.749 +3.316 11:49:09.177 3 56.389 +3.408 11:49:16.397
8 53.402 +2.675 11:53:31.025 4 55.562 +1.129 11:50:04.739 4 1:03.396 +10.415 11:50:19.793
9 52.394 +1.667 11:54:23.419 5 55.199 +0.766 11:50:59.938 5 56.116 +3.135 11:51:15.909
10 50.727 - 11:55:14.146 6 54.433 - 11:51:54.371 6 55.572 +2.591 11:52:11.481
1 51.424 +0.697 11:56:05.570 7 54.999 +0.566 11:52:49.370 7 53.591 +0.610 11:53:05.072
12 51.935 +1.208 11:56:57.505 8 55.648 +1.215 11:53:45.018 8 52.981 - 11:53:58.053
9 55.323 +0.890 11:54:40.341 9 56.952 +3.971 11:54:55.005
(7) Jorge Ovidio 10 55.046 +0.613 11:55:35.387 10 56.554 +3.573 11:55:51.559
1 55.790 +3.414 11:47:03.376 1 54.701 +0.268 11:56:30.088 1 1:06.222 +13.241 11:56:57.781
2 53.411 +1.035 11:47:56.787 12 57.289 +2.856 11:57:27.377
3 52.515 +0.139 11:48:49.302 (20) José Louro
4 52.376 - 11:49:41.678 (4) Oscar Brito 1 1:05.576 +7.568 11:47:16.815
5 54.629 +2.253 11:50:36.307 1 1:00.041 +6.610 11:47:09.195 2 58.980 +0.972 11:48:15.795
6 55.667 +3.291 11:51:31.974 2 55.920 +2.489 11:48:05.115 3 58.508 +0.500 11:49:14.303
7 54.611 +2.235 11:52:26.585 3 55.073 +1.642 11:49:00.188 4 59.492 +1.484 11:50:13.795
8 53.089 +0.713 11:53:19.674 4 53.431 - 11:49:53.619 5 1:00.050 +2.042 11:51:13.845
9 1:01.498 +9.122 11:54:21.172 5 1:00.728 +7.297 11:50:54.347 6 1:03.357 +5.349 11:52:17.202
10 54.416 +2.040 11:55:15.588 6 54.248 +0.817 11:51:48.595 7 59.851 +1.843 11:53:17.053
11 55.332 +2.956 11:56:10.920 7 55.316 +1.885 11:52:43.911 8 58.328 +0.320 11:54:15.381
12 54.246 +1.870 11:57:05.166 8 56.996 +3.565 11:53:40.907 9 | 58.008 - 11:55:13.389
9 56.042 +2.611 11:54:36.949 10 1:01.334 +3.326 11:56:14.723
(6) Ricardo Santos 10 57.131 +3.700 11:55:34.080 1" 59.031 +1.023 11:57:13.754
1 1:02.132 +9.231 11:47:09.752 1 55.446 +2.015 11:56:29.526
2 55.540 +2.639 11:48:05.292 (10) Paulo Girao
3 54.151 +1.250 11:48:59.443 (8) Anténio Jorge Ferreira 1 1:06.554 +9.240 11:47:17.438
4 52.981 +0.080 11:49:52.424 1 1:03.070 +8.466 11:47:12.260 2 1:01.795 +4.481 11:48:19.233
5 54.821 +1.920 11:50:47.245 2 54.996 +0.392 11:48:07.256 3 1:01.357 +4.043 11:49:20.590
6 53.078 +0.177 11:51:40.323 3 54.604 - 11:49:01.860 4 1:01.241 +3.927 11:50:21.831
7 55.782 +2.881 11:52:36.105 4 55.089 +0.485 11:49:56.949 5 59.573 +2.259 11:51:21.404
8 54.725 +1.824 11:53:30.830 5 56.183 +1.579 11:50:53.132 6 58.837 +1.523 11:52:20.241
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42 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 27-06-2015 11:25.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
7 58.161 +0.847 11:53:18.402
8 59.518 +2.204 11:54:17.920
9 57.376 +0.062 11:55:15.296
10 1:05.428 +8.114 11:56:20.724
11 57.314 - 11:57:18.038
(16) Catarina Trigueiros
1 1:09.088 +10.372 11:47:20.878
2 1:03.761 +5.045 11:48:24.639
3 1:02.745 +4.029 11:49:27.384
4 1:02.265 +3.549 11:50:29.649
5 1:02.458 +3.742 11:51:32.107
6 1:00.682 +1.966 11:52:32.789
7 1:01.388 +2.672 11:53:34.177
8 59.870 +1.154 11:54:34.047
9 1:00.218 +1.502 11:55:34.265
10 58.716 - 11:56:32.981
(17) Carla Sousa
1 1:12.203 +13.380 11:47:24.985
2 1:07.997 +9.174 11:48:32.982
3 1:05.720 +6.897 11:49:38.702
4 1:04.705 +5.882 11:50:43.407
5 1:03.733 +4.910 11:51:47.140
6 1:03.888 +5.065 11:52:51.028
7 1:04.562 +5.739 11:53:55.590
8 1:02.424 +3.601 11:54:58.014
9 59.479 +0.656 11:55:57.493
10 58.823 | - 11:56:56.316
(22) Pedro Louceiro
1 1:11.042 +9.041 11:47:22.751
2 1:03.458 +1.457 11:48:26.209
3 1:02.001 - 11:49:28.210
4 1:02.005 +0.004 11:50:30.215
5 1:03.459 +1.458 11:51:33.674
6 1:02.597 +0.596 11:52:36.271
7 1:11.529 +9.528 11:53:47.800
8 1:11.122 +9.121 11:54:58.922
9 1:08.939 +6.938 11:56:07.861
10 1:02.542 +0.541 11:57:10.403
(2) Nadine Magalhaes
1 1:15.804 +8.808 11:47:28.650
2 1:09.918 +2.922 11:48:38.568
3 1:11.828 +4.832 11:49:50.396
4 1:13.882 +6.886 11:51:04.278
5 1:11.739 +4.743 11:52:16.017
6 1:10.813 +3.817 11:53:26.830
7 1:10.021 +3.025 11:54:36.851
8 1:08.319 +1.323 11:55:45.170
9 1:06.996 - 11:56:52.166
(13) Sénia Lopes
1 1:18.748 +8.663 11:47:32.838
2 1:16.859 +6.774 11:48:49.697
3 1:17.679 +7.594 11:50:07.376
4 1:13.951 +3.866 11:51:21.327
5 1:13.382 +3.297 11:52:34.709
6 1:12.432 +2.347 11:53:47.141
7 1:10.417 +0.332 11:54:57.558
8 1:10.085 - 11:56:07.643
9 1:11.893 +1.808 11:57:19.536
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